Wattstopper
DLM 1-RELAY ROOM CONTROLLER 0- 10V 16A METERED
Part No. LMRC-111-16M
LMRC-111-16M room controllers include one relay capable of
switching a 16 amp load, a high-efficiency intelligent switching
power supply and both Class 1 and Class 2 0-10 volt outputs for
control of dimmable loads including compatible LED drivers or
electronic ballasts. Room Controllers are the foundation of a Digital
Lighting Management (DLM) system, and allow integration of
occupancy sensors, daylighting controls and switches for energy-
efficient control.
Features & Benefits
Plenum-rated controllers with line voltage relay and 0–10
volt dimming output
Knockout mounting for easy installation; Class 1 and/or Class 2
connection for 0–10V wiring
Advanced real time metering of voltage and current (+/-
2% accuracy)
Plug n’ Go™ automatic configuration for quick installation and
maximum energy efficiency
Store 16 scene preset levels for each load Over-current protection: relay closes to prevent device damage in
an over-current situation.
Supports energy saving manual-on, partial-on and
dimming control strategies
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Wattstopper UPC Number 754182944231
Country Of Origin China
Dimensions
Product  Width US  4.0 in Product  Weight  US   0.62 lb
Product  Volume US  59.88 cu in Product  Depth US  4.9 in
Product  Height  US   2.6 in
Additional Information
RoHS Conformant Yes Security    Yes
May 19 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
Product  Environmental Profile  Yes
May 19 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us